
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS 

 

LOK SABHA 

STARRED QUESTION NO.210 

TO BE ANSWERED ON 01.08.2018 

 

E-CATERING SERVICES 

 

*210. SHRIMATI RAKSHATAI KHADSE:  

 

             Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state: 

 

(a) whether the Government has tied up or proposes to tie up with 

parties/ vendors/companies for providing e-catering services in 

Railways through IRCTC; 

(b)  if so, the details thereof; and  

(c) the list of the companies tied up/ proposed to be tied up along 

with the area of working specified?  

 

ANSWER 

 

MINISTER OF RAILWAYS, COAL, FINANCE AND CORPORATE AFFAIRS 

 

(SHRI PIYUSH GOYAL) 

 

 

(a)  to (c): A Statement is laid on the Table of the House. 

 

 

 

 

***** 

 

 

 



STATEMENT REFERRED TO IN REPLY TO PARTS (a) TO (c) OF 

STARRED QUESTION NO. 210 BY SHRIMATI RAKSHATAI KHADSE 

TO BE ANSWERED IN LOK SABHA ON 01.08.2018 REGARDING E-

CATERING SERVICES 

 

(a) and (b): Yes, Madam. The details of the existing E-catering 

service providers registered with Indian Railway Catering and 

Tourism Corporation, consisting of 136 Active Vendors and 12 

Aggregators as on date are as given below. 

S. No. List  Of Active Vendors 

1 A B Sawant And Bros 

2 A J S Caterers 

3 A K Nazer Moosa 

4 A S Sales Corporation 

5 Aar Kay Vaishno Dhaba 

6 Aastik Hotels Private Limited 

7 Aatish Enterprises 

8 Acumen Infrastructure P.Ltd ( Crysttal Palace) 

9 Adyar Ananda Bhavan 

10 Ajwa Catering 

11 Alok Kumar Ghose Catering Pvt Ltd 

12 Aman Caterer 

13 Amrut Hospitality Services Llp 

14 Anand Restaurant 

15 Anjali Hotels Private Limited 

16 Annapurna Vaishnav Bhojnalaya 

17 Arenco Catering 

18 Arya Bhavan Hotel Southern Grand 

19 Avala Murthy 

20 Ayush Veg Restaurant 

21 Babu Caterers 

22 Balla Spice Touch 

23 Brindavans Ice And Spice 

24 Btw India Pvt Ltd 

25 Cafe Kudumbashree 

26 Classic Catering Services 

27 Dalma Comforts And Entertainment Company Pvt Ltd 

28 Deep Jyoti 

29 Deepak And Co 

30 Deeplaxmi Caterers 

31 Dominos Pizza 



32 Farhan Enterprises And Caterers 

33 Food On Call 

34 Fresh Yes 

35 Guptaji Chaatwala 

36 Haldiram Marketing Pvt Ltd 

37 Hot Box 

38 Hotel Aryan 

39 Hotel Bhimas 

40 Hotel Bliss 

41 Hotel Dharamraj 

42 Hotel Eden Roc 

43 Hotel Golden Swan 

44 Hotel Guptaji 

45 Hotel Hardeo Pvt Ltd 

46 Hotel Kosala 

47 Hotel Meera Green Chilli And Restaurant 

48 Hotel Nellai Saravana Bhava 

49 Hotel Ranjeet 

50 Hotel Sandarshini 

51 Hotel Shikha 

52 Hotel Sree Anandha Bhavan 

53 Hotel Tilak 

54 Jai Jagannath Restaurant 

55 Jai Siya Ram Kishori Bhojanalya 

56 Jay Vijay Restaurant 

57 Kanhai Foods Pvt Ltd 

58 Katra Mata Vaishnodevi Hotels And Restaurants P Ltd 

59 Kma Caterers 

60 Krishna Enterprises 

61 Krishnum Restaurant 

62 Kvr Foods Service 

63 Lok Sanchalit Sadhan Kendra Ratnagiri 

64 Alana Hotel & Resorts Pvt Ltd 

65 Jai Bhavani Hotel 

66 Manasa Hotel And Catering 

67 Madhuram Cafe 

68 Madras Bakery 

69 Madras Coffee House 

70 Maher Loksanchalit Sadhan Kendra Sawantwadi 

71 Manohar Foods 

72 Mirchi Food Mall 

73 Mizaz E Bhopal 

74 Murugan Idli Shop 



75 Muskan Caters And Suppliers 

76 Naivedhyam Restaurant 

77 Naman Food Centre 

78 Niki Resorts Pvt Ltd 

79 Om Shanti Enterprises 

80 Only Ali Baba 

81 P K  Shefi 

82 P N Ramees Ali 

83 P Siva Prasad 

84 Pandits 

85 Porwals 

86 Prem Caterers Pvt Ltd 

87 R And K Associates 

88 R D Sharma & Sons 

89 R K Food Products 

90 R S Enterprises 

91 Radhe O Radhe 

92 Rajadhani Hotels Pvt Ltd 

93 Ramen Deka 

94 Ramyas Hotels Private Limited 

95 Rasoi... Veg Thali 

96 Renuka Enterprises 

97 River View Hotel 

98 Rj's Home Kitchen 

99 Rmd Hotel And Resorts Pvt Ltd 

100 Romys Dine 

101 S Mohanlal Agarwal 

102 Sagar Veg Restaurant 

103 Sai Aahar 

104 Sai Balaji Food Corporation 

105 Sai Kadam Enterprises 

106 Samarth Dining Hall 

107 Sanskar Mahila Mandal 

108 Santushti Restaurant 

109 Shaheed Enterprises 

110 Sharma Foods 

111 Shiv Gopal Satyendra Nath Pandey 

112 Shree Ganesh Bhandar 

113 Shree Mahalaxmi Swayam Sahayata Bachat Gat 

114 Shri Guru Kripa Caters And Enterprises 

115 Shri Nivas 

116 Siva Food Plaza 

117 Smruti Enterprises 



118 Spice It Up 

119 Sree Aryas Hotel 

120 Sri Raghavendra Caterers Private Limited 

121 Sri Vani Shg 

122 Sri Vishnu Vilas 

123 Sunil Enterprises 

124 Swagath Bar And Restaurant 

125 Taste Of Bhagwati 

126 The Banyan Tree Multicuisine 

127 The Grand Bhagwati 

128 Tipsy Topsy 

129 Tirupati Associates 

130 Toral Dining Hall 

131 Travel Food Services 

132 Tulsi Catters 

133 V2 The Food Paradise 

134 Vasantham Caterers 

135 Vrindawan Enterprises 

136 Yash Inn And Resorts Pvt Ltd 

 

S. No. List Of Aggregators 

1 Food Panda 

2 Rail Restro 

3 Relfood 

4 Dewsis  

5 Yatribhojan 

6 Zoop 

7 Travofood  

8 Garg Rajdhani Online Food 

9 Rail Darbar Travel Services Pvt. Ltd. 

10 Balaji Food & Beverages 

11 Comesum 

12 Mera Food Choice 

 

(c): 08 Indian brands viz., (i) Paradise Biryani (ii) Khan Chacha (iii) 

Karim’s (iv)  Nazeer Foods (v) Sarvana Bhawan (vi) Sagar Ratna (vii) 

Bikanerwala (viii) Amul are in process to be included in the E-

Catering project by  Indian Railway Catering and Tourism 

Corporation (IRCTC). 

***** 


